
Future Meeting Dates

Schools Forum

Future Meeting Dates

Thursday 18th September 2025

Thursday 13th November 2025

Thursday 15th January 2026

Thursday 19th March 2026

Thursday 14th May 2026

All meetings are at 09:30 and via Microsoft Teams with the exception of the November and 

January meetings which will be in the Walker Room Meeting Point House.

Thursday 17th September 2026

Thursday 12th November 2026

Thursday 14th January 2027

Thursday 18th March 2027

Thursday 13th May 2027
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